146
ALNOR® ventilation systems
is a legally protected trademark and technical patent. All rights reserved.
V
en
ti
la
ti
o
n
 A
cc
es
so
ri
es
Download Wentyle
Download AlnorCAM
Buy via B2B
d
L 7mm
d
L
d
Ld
L 7mm
Dimensions
Description
Screws
WGO
Example identification
Product code: WGO13-KL
type
code
cap
head
head
head
head
head
code
cap
Philips
Philips
Philips
Philips
Philips
code
cap
Allen
Allen
Allen
Allen
Allen
code
cap
head, philips
head, philips
Steel self-drilling screw WGO for quick mounting of suspension
type L, Z and T to the plate. Are also adapted to connect with
shaped round duct. WGO screws are available with heads into
key-pad or allen. Screws WGO-D thank to their construction
allows the fulfillment of tightness class D by Eurovent.
Surface is galvanized screws.
There is also the possibility to order overlay for screwdriver
into the screw.
Below the marks:
WGO-KL-NK - overlay head
WGO-KZ-NK - overlay the philips
WGO-IB-NK - overlay the allen
 d
[mm]
L
[mm]
WGO09-KL 4,2 9
WGO13-KL 4,2 13
WGO16-KL 4,2 16
WGO19-KL 4,2 19
WGO25-KL 4,2 25
 d
[mm]
L
[mm]
WGO09-KZ 4,2 9
WGO13-KZ 4,2 13
WGO16-KZ 4,2 16
WGO19-KZ 4,2 19
WGO25-KZ 4,2 25
 d
[mm]
L
[mm]
WGO09-IB 4,2 9
WGO13-IB 4,2 13
WGO16-IB 4,2 16
WGO19-IB 4,2 19
WGO25-IB 4,2 25
 d
[mm]
L
[mm]
WGO-D-09 4,2 9
WGO-D-13 4,2 13